LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHER
ZETA OVERVIEW ZETA BENEFITS
ZETA
Industrial, Urban Lockers
COMPANY STANDARDS & MEMBERSHIPS
GARRAN
ZETA is based on our best selling range of Classic steel

coin lock, Token lock, Digital combination
lock, Mechanical lock
•	 Numbering system
•	 Integral sloping top
•	 Additional fittings - coat rails, hooks
•	 Vinyl graphic prints
•	 Hotbox
•	 Bespoke / Premium paints
ZETA18345D2
H 1800mm
W 300mm
D 450mm
DOOR H 835mm
Includes two
coat rear hooks in
each locker
ZETA18345D3
H 1800mm
W 300mm
D 450mm
DOOR H 568mm
No internal fittings
ZETA18345D4
H 1800mm
W 300mm
D 450mm
DOOR H 425mm
No internal fittings
Bespoke options available
email projects@
garran-workspaces.co.uk
for your FREE quote
LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHERGARRAN
SUSTAINABLE DESIGN
Ongoing investment in facilities, equipment and systems means we continuously improve business efficiency, whilst
significantly enhancing the working environment for our people.
SUSTAINABLE
RESOURCES
MANUFACTURING
& DESIGN
Less than 1.5% product
waste occurs per unit.
DISTRIBUTION
We have our own vehicles
and installation teams.
Successfully limiting
packaging requirements.
CONSUMER /
BUSINESS USE
AFTER USE
RECYCLE
The consumers choice
to re-use or re-cycle.
HOTBOX - OPTIONAL EXTRA
With Hotbox, the agile workplace flows. Hotbox is the vital link in the chain.
For a seamless agile workplace, your people have to move quickly and easily around the space.
HOTBOX1
H 190mm
W 312mm
D 182mm
HOTBOX2
H 311mm
W 435mm
D 140mm
*Accessories not included